M T
S E R I E S
C U S T O M
L U M I N A I R E S
M O N I T O R
S U R F A C E
C E I L I N G
W A L L

VOLTAGE OPTION  DIMENSIONS LAMP
TYPE
COMPACT FLUORESCENT ORDERING GUIDE
MTN 2 13 18 EQ 1 SW 2
LENS
OPTION
LIGHTING
OPTION
LAMP OPTIONS
17 827K
11 830K
16 835K
13 841K
BEFORE INSTALLATION, PLEASE CONSULT
YOUR LOCAL ORDINANCES AND BUILDING
CODES FOR COMPLIANCE
OPTIONS: INSERT APPROPRIATE CODE FOR
CUSTOMIZED ORDERING
BALLAST
EP Electronic CFL (4P) 2GX7
PN Magnetic CFL Normal Power Factor *
MP Magnetic CFL High Power Factor *
EQ Electronic CFL Quad (4P)
E5 Electronic T5 Circline
* No dimming options
VOLTAGE
1 120V
7 277V
U Universal 120-277V (Consult Factory)
DIFFUSER OPTIONS
SW Smooth white acrylic
LIGHTING OPTIONS
1 1 lamp on constantly/1 lamp sensored
2 All lamps on/off, All lamps sensored on
5 All lamps standby at 3%/100% sensored
GENERAL OPTIONS
EM Emergency pack, 1 lamp
90 min. up to 500 lu. (Consult Factory)
Consult Factory for additional options not
shown or listed
Not all lamps types are dimmable,
consult factory for your specific
application
a c c e s s o r i e s
o p t i o n s
M T
S E R I E S
C U S T O M  L U M I N A I R E S
M O N I T O R
S U R F A C E  W A L L / C E I L I N G
o r d e r i n g  g u i d e
cross sections
d i m e n s i o n a l  d a t a
R
4.0"
17.625"
(2) PL-13-4P: 32 - 16W 29 - 0W 33 - 10W
(2) PL-18-4P: 38 - 19W 35 - 0W 41 - 11W
(2) PL-26-4P: 54 - 27W 51 - 0W 53 - 13W
FPC40T5: NA 42 - 0W 45 -   6W
Option: 1 2 5
WATTAGE CHART
maximilian
                 Available from www.goodmart.com or 877-402-6100